RYOBI RRT1600P-K Punge Router
1600W
SKU: IT63597
€219.00
Specifications
Technical Specifications
Power: 1600W
No Load Speed: 10.000-26.000 rpm/min
Maximum plunge cut: 55 mm
Socket diameter: 6 mm, 8 mm and 12 mm
Maximum slot diameter: 30 mm
Soft start
Variable speed
Transparent chip guide for safe viewing of the cutting line
The Milling Nozzles are not included
General Specifications
Smooth start-up and speed control during use give the user maximum control of
the tool
Fine height adjustment for precision control and repeatable cutting
Height adjustment for more precision
The safety trigger prevents unintentional starting of the tool
The anti-static base coating ensures precise positioning on the surface and
comfortable working
With 3-step depth adjustment, different immersion depths can be set in a single
operation
Quick and easy milling change with a single spindle lock key
Electronic speed control to adjust the speed according to the material and the
milling operation
Weight and Dimensions
Weight: 7.6 kg
Dimensions: 19 x 39.5 x 34.5 cm